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Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
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6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Angelo5613
North Shore

9.500 9.600 9.6509.425 38.175
1 1 1 1 1

1

Emily Owens5636
United Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.0509.250 36.550
2 3 2 4 2

2

Hannah Oliveros5609
Illinois Level 6

9.100 8.700 9.2009.000 36.000
4 4 3T 3 3

3

Brookelynn Gilden5623
Northwest Kids

9.025 9.150 8.9008.825 35.900
6 2 6 6T 4

4

Natalia Goodine5632
Spectrum

8.950 8.550 8.8509.000 35.350
7 5 3T 8 5

5

Nicole Kieff5618
North Shore

9.150 8.500 9.4008.175 35.225
3 6 10 2 6

6

Charlyze Hemby5634
United Gymnastics

8.650 8.050 8.9008.850 34.450
9T 8 5 6T 7

7

Lina Ortiz5624
Northwest Kids

9.050 7.650 8.3008.650 33.650
5 11 7 10 8

8

Kristin Yelvington5602
Elite World

8.300 7.800 8.5008.400 33.000
12 9 8 9 9

9

Olivia Villasenor5637
United Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 7.8007.800 32.650
8 7 12 12 10

10

Ashley Bair5626
IGM Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 8.9507.250 32.400
11 10 13 5 11

11

Jessica Lilland5628
IGM Gymnastics

7.900 7.400 7.9258.250 31.475
13 12 9 11 12

12

Rhylie Weir5638
United Gymnastics

8.650 7.050 7.5507.850 31.100
9T 13 11 13 13

13
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Kenzie Ford6618
Parkettes

9.150 9.000 9.5509.250 36.950
1 2 2 2 1

1

Jada Mangahas6624
Parkettes

9.075 9.300 9.2509.150 36.775
2 1 3 3 2

2

Madelyn Johnson6612
Elite Champion

8.925 8.050 9.6759.675 36.325
4 8 1 1 3

3

Julianna Sweitzer6626
Twilight Gymnastics

8.775 8.700 9.0009.100 35.575
5 3 4 5T 4

4

Victoria Smirnov6621
Shooting Stars

8.750 8.400 9.1508.750 35.050
6 6T 7 4 5

5

Pepperrell Ritchey6629
Parkettes

8.450 8.450 8.9759.000 34.875
7 5 5 7 6

6

Dominique Kefalos6622
Parkettes

8.350 8.550 9.0008.650 34.550
8 4 8 5T 7

7

MacKenzie Leary6619
Shooting Stars

9.000 8.400 8.9008.050 34.350
3 6T 9 8 8

8

Abigail Haigwood6610
Elite Champion

0.000 7.700 0.0008.950 16.650
9 9 6 9 9

9
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Tanjae Lugo5606
Illinois Level 6

9.550 9.750 9.8009.450 38.550
1 1 1 1 1

1

Erin Sellers5621
North Shore

9.475 9.150 9.3009.350 37.275
2 2T 2 2 2

2

Alison Silva5633
Spectrum

8.975 9.000 9.2258.950 36.150
5 4 4 3 3

3

Jane Richards5610
Illinois Level 6

9.350 9.150 9.0258.400 35.925
3 2T 8 4 4

4

Abigail Blaum5614
North Shore

8.850 8.600 8.9009.200 35.550
6T 5 3 7 5

5

Ricki Hubbard5601
Elite World

8.850 7.850 8.7008.550 33.950
6T 7 7 8 6

6

Kaylie Kizer5627
IGM Gymnastics

8.400 7.500 8.9508.825 33.675
11 8T 5 5T 7

7

Gabriela Medina5635
United Gymnastics

8.850 7.500 8.3508.800 33.500
6T 8T 6 9 8

8

Allie Paterson5629
IGM Gymnastics

8.550 8.350 8.9507.400 33.250
9 6 10 5T 9

9

Sarah Ruesch5611
Illinois Level 6

9.200 7.350 8.1506.100 30.800
4 10 11 10 10

10

Lauren Silva5625
Northwest Kids

8.500 0.000 8.0508.000 24.550
10 11 9 11 11

11
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Amelia Cassaday6615
Parkettes

9.100 9.200 9.2009.600 37.100
1 1 1 4 1

1

Lucey Hilley6611
Elite Champion

8.850 8.200 9.4009.400 35.850
2 5 2T 1 2

2

Alexandra Brownlee6609
Elite Champion

8.700 8.100 9.2509.400 35.450
5 6 2T 3 3T

3T

Kennedy Schuler6631
Parkettes

8.800 8.850 9.1508.650 35.450
3 2 6 5 3T

3T

Olivia Ballard6614
Parkettes

8.725 8.600 9.0009.100 35.425
4 4 4 7 5

5

Maria Cerimele6617
Parkettes

8.200 8.700 9.0508.500 34.450
8 3 7 6 6

6

Emily Rochon6630
Parkettes

8.400 6.500 8.8008.800 32.500
6 7 5 8 7

7

Alyssa Stewart6613
Elite Champion

8.350 0.000 9.3507.850 25.550
7 8 8 2 8

8
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Ainsley Scott5620
North Shore

9.050 9.250 9.2009.500 37.000
3T 1 1 1 1

1

Sydney Lavigne5619
North Shore

9.175 8.950 9.1508.750 36.025
2 2T 5T 2 2

2

Savannah Frieman5617
North Shore

8.900 8.750 8.7508.625 35.025
5 4 7 4T 3

3

Ashley Schueck5630
IGM Gymnastics

8.700 8.150 9.0509.025 34.925
9T 7 2 3 4T

4T

Madison Brooks5631
Spectrum

8.850 8.950 8.7008.425 34.925
6 2T 8 6 4T

4T

Makenzie Fletcher5605
Illinois Level 6

9.300 8.350 8.7508.300 34.700
1 5 9 4T 6

6

Madelyne Cormier5615
North Shore

9.050 8.100 8.2508.825 34.225
3T 8 4 8 7

7

Maggie Close5603
Illinois Level 6

8.825 8.000 8.1008.850 33.775
7 9 3 9 8

8

Jessica Flatland5604
Illinois Level 6

8.700 8.300 7.0508.750 32.800
9T 6 5T 10 9

9

Tara Nelson5608
Illinois Level 6

8.750 7.400 8.3508.100 32.600
8 10 10 7 10

10
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Kathryn Ambrose6616
Parkettes

9.225 9.100 9.2759.550 37.150
1 3 1 2 1

1

Svetlana Shull6620
Shooting Stars

9.050 9.350 9.3009.000 36.700
4T 1 5 1 2

2

Kiley Schaefer6625
Twilight Gymnastics

9.150 9.125 8.8759.175 36.325
2T 2 3 6 3

3

Chloe Van Duyne6627
Twilight Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.2259.050 36.025
4T 4 4 3 4

4

Aubree Leamer6623
Parkettes

8.950 8.400 9.0259.300 35.675
6 5 2 4 5

5

Chalee Yale6628
Twilight Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 9.0007.900 34.400
2T 6 6 5 6

6

Sarah Rawley6606
ASI Firewheel

8.250 6.500 7.9007.600 30.250
8 7 8 7 7

7

Mackenzie Kennon6605
ASI Firewheel

8.400 6.150 6.4507.625 28.625
7 8 7 8 8

8
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